Bramham International 2022
Dressage Times: CCI-L 4*

Time
Thu 09:10
09:30
09:37
09:45
09:52
10:00
10:07
10:15
10:30
10:37
10:45
10:52
11:00
11:07
11:15
11:22
11:30
11:37
11:52
12:00
12:07
12:15
12:22
12:30
12:37
12:45
12:52
13:00
14:00
14:07
14:15
14:22
14:30

No Horse
Guinea Pig
1 MONBEG BY DESIGN
2 REHY ROYAL DIAMOND
3 BALLY LOUIS
4 FANTA BOY
6 ARDEO BERLIN
7 ONE OF A KIND II
Coffee Break for 15 minutes
8 VENTURA DE LA CHAULE JRA
9 CANCARAS GIRL
10 ELLFIELD VOYAGER
12 GAME CHANGER
15 ROYAL HARVEST
16 TIME FOR HARRY
17 KILRODAN SAILORETTE
18 COVADYS DE TRIAVAL
19 LIONEL II
Coffee Break for 15 minutes
20 CELTIC MORNING STAR
21 DARMAGNAC DE BELIARD
22 ALAMEIN
23 SKIP MILL
24 MS. POPPINS
25 CRUISE THE TOWN
26 HHS LEACOURT CAVALIER
27 HUSH A BYE BABY
28 VIENS DU MONT
Lunch Break for 60 minutes
29 FEARLESS W
30 KELLYPSA VAN T ASSCHAUT
31 DUNBOG GYPSY ROSE
32 HHS DASSETT CLASS
35 BLUE BIRD DE BEAUFOUR
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BRAMHAM

BRAMHAM INTERNATIONAL
HORSE TRIALS

Rider

Susie Berry (IRL)
Rosalind Canter (GBR)
Holly Richardson (GBR)
Georgie Spence (GBR)
Julia Norman (GBR)
James Avery (NZL)

Toshiyuki Tanaka (JPN)
Tiana Coudray (USA)
Alexander Whewall (GBR)
Grace Taylor (USA)

Gubby Leech (GBR)

Nini French (GBR)

Nicky Hill (GBR)

Stanislas de Zuchowicz (FRA)
Mary Edmundson (GBR)

Andrew James (GBR)
Thomas Carlile (FRA)
Roberto Scalisi (ITA)
Christopher Whittle (GBR)
Alexandra Knowles (USA)
Wizz Leyland (GBR)
Charlotte Rowe (GBR)
Sian Coleman (IRL)

Luc Chéateau (FRA)

Nicole Mills (GBR)
Sammy Oliver (GBR)
Morven Pringle (GBR)
Kate Rocher-Smith (GBR)
Florian Ganneval (FRA)

Page 1 of 2



Bramham International 2022
Dressage Times: CCI-L 4*

Time
Fri 09:30
09:37
09:45
09:52
10:00
10:07
10:15
10:22
10:30
10:37
10:45
11:00
11:07
11:15
11:22
11:30
11:37
11:45
11:52
12:00
12:07
12:15
13:30
13:37
13:45
13:52
14:00
14:07
14:15
14:22
14:30
14:45
14:52
15:00
15:07
15:15

No Horse
41 J'ADORE SALSA
42 ASKARI
43 TIGER MAIL
44 NATIVE SPIRIT
45 MONKEYING AROUND
47 FARNDON
48 THE PARTNER
50AS IS
51 FRECKLETON MYTHAGO
52 ALTASKIN JACK
Coffee Break for 15 minutes
53 DUNGANSTOWN FLEUR
54 CMS GOOGLE
55 CARAMEL D’ORCHIS
56 FELOUPE
58 RINGWOOD LB
59YES I CAN
60 RED KITE
61 SWIPER JRA
63 HIGHLY DELIGHTED
64 GASTON
Lunch Break for 75 minutes
57 BALLADEER HUMBEL GUY
62 BILLY CHAMPAGNE
65 BALADIN DE L'OCEAN LA
66 COOLEY ONE TO MANY
67 COOLPARKS SARCO
69 FLASH COOLEY
70 GIDEON II
71 DREAM BIG
Coffee Break for 15 minutes
72 PENCOS CROWN JEWEL
73 CLASS AFFAIR
74 BALLINTESKIN COOPER S
75 RINGWOOD MADRAS
76 OPPOSITION LOIRE
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BRAMHAM

BRAMHAM INTERNATIONAL
HORSE TRIALS

Rider

Tyler Cassells (GBR)
Matthew Heath (GBR)
Phoebe Buckley (GBR)
Louise Harwood (GBR)
Izzy Taylor (GBR)

Tom Jackson (GBR)
Will Rawlin (GBR)
Oliver Townend (GBR)
Willa Newton (GBR)
James Sommerville (GBR)

Sarah Holmes (GBR)
Kristina Hall-Jackson (GBR)
Gireg Le Coz (FRA)
Georgie Spence (GBR)
Susie Berry (IRL)

William Fox-Pitt (GBR)
Harry Meade (GBR)
Toshiyuki Tanaka (JPN)
Emily Orpwood (GBR)

Tim Cheffings (GBR)

Rosie Thomas (GBR)

Franky Reid-Warrilow (GBR)
Astier Nicolas (FRA)

Dan Jocelyn (NZL)

Piggy March (GBR)

Gemma Tattersall (GBR)
Andrew Heffernan (NED)
Tom McEwen (GBR)

Rosalind Canter (GBR)
Zara Tindall (GBR)
Daisy Berkeley (GBR)
Izzy Taylor (GBR)
Kirsty Chabert (GBR)
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Bramham International 2022 BRAMHAM
Dressage Times: British Horse Feeds CCI-L u25 4* A ORsE TRIALS

Time No Horse Rider

Thu 14:52 101 RUSSAL Z Heidi Coy (GBR)

15:00 104 MOUNT PANTHER Charlotte Donald (GBR)

15:07 105 THE BUZZ FACTOR Emma Thomas (GBR)

15:15 106 URIS CAVALIER Kate Shapland (GBR)

15:22 BES80 Prizegiving for 37 minutes

16:00 107 UP MULBERRY STREET Saffron Cresswell (GBR)

16:07 108 FORTUNUS Jennifer Stead (GBR)

16:15 109 HD BRONZE Harry Mutch (GBR)

16:22 110 CANAKINE DU SUDRE Z Héloise Le Guern (FRA)

16:30 111 NIGHT QUALITY Isabelle Bosley (USA)

16:37 112 BACCARAT D ARGONNE Morgane Euriat (FRA)

Printed: 08/06/2022 17:23 Page 1 of 2



Bramham International 2022

Dressage Times: British Horse Feeds CCI-L u25 4*

Time
Fri 15:30
15:37
15:45
16:00
16:07
16:15
16:22
16:30
16:37
16:45
16:52
17:00

No Horse
115 SPANO DE NAZCA
116 HI TECH
Break for 15 minutes
117 SURSUMCORD’OR
118 WIL JACK B KING
119 CARRICK DIAMOND BARD
120 COOLEY FOR SURE
122 ARS VIVELLA
123 BELLAGIO DECLYANGE
124 WOODLANDS PERSUASION
125 HALENZA
126 REBEL RHYME
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BRAMHAM

BRAMHAM INTERNATIONAL
HORSE TRIALS

Rider
Georgia Bartlett (GBR)
Xanthe Goldsack (GBR)

Julie Simonet (FRA)

Charlotte Parry-Ashcroft (GBR)
Alex Holman (GBR)

Greta Mason (GBR)

Josie Smailes (GBR)

Phoebe Locke (GBR)

Ailsa Wates (GBR)

Heidi Coy (GBR)

Tom Bird (GBR)
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Bramham International 2022
Dressage Times: Land Rover CCI 4*-S

Time
Thu 09:37
10:00
10:07
10:15
10:30
10:37
10:45
10:52
11:00
11:07
11:15
11:22
11:30
11:37
11:52
12:00
12:07
12:15
12:22
12:30
12:37
12:45
12:52
13:00
14:00
14:07
14:15
14:22
14:30
14:37
14:45
14:52
15:00
15:07
15:15
15:22
16:00
16:07
16:15
16:22

No Horse
Guinea Pig
151 BROOKFIELD BENJAMIN BOUNCE
152 HAPPY DAYS
Coffee Break for 15 minutes
153 GUILTY PLEASURE
154 WALDO III
155 GOLD FLAME GUY
157 HARRY ROBINSON
158 GAMBESIE
159 GREENACRES SPECIAL CAVALIER
160 THE RUTMAN
161 CALL ME MAGGIE MAY
162 BUT NOT TILL NOW
Coffee Break for 15 minutes
166 MAX-E-MILLION
167 BOB COTTON BANDIT
168 CHILLI KNIGHT
169 SHADOW CHANEL
171 EQUADOR III
172 DENVER VIII
173 DON GENIRO
174 AZERLEY DONALD
175 CARWARTHEN HARRIER
Lunch Break for 60 minutes
176 HOLLYWOOD DANCER
178 ENCELADUS
179 TOUCH TOO MUCH
181 GELUKKIG
182 ]JSR CRAZY MAZY
183 MHS BROWN JACK
184 FEROZA NIEUWMOED
185 MOUNT CORBITT STORM
186 HARTACKER
187 SHADOW SEAHORSE
188 WESTMUR QUALITY
BES80 Prizegiving for 37 minutes
189 BRYJAMOLGA VH MARIENSHOF Z
190 COOLEY ROSALENT
192 COOLROCK COOLEY
193 PSH CATALYST
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BRAMHAM

BRAMHAM INTERNATIONAL
HORSE TRIALS

Rider

Tom McEwen (GBR)
Izzy Taylor (GBR)

Franky Reid-Warrilow (GBR)
Emma Hyslop-Webb (GBR)
Sarah Holmes (GBR)

Phil Brown (GBR)

Jesse Campbell (NZL)
Caroline Powell (NZL)
Simon Grieve (GBR)

Max Warburton (GBR)

Sam Gillespie (GBR)

Georgie Frow (GBR)
Laura Birley (GBR)
Gemma Tattersall (GBR)
Paolo Torlonia (ITA)
Thomas Martin (GBR)
Alex Postolowsky (GBR)
Alex Hua Tian (CHN)
Michael Broadley (GBR)
Harry Meade (GBR)

Dani Evans (GBR)

Katie Magee (GBR)

Dr. Caroline Clarke (GBR)
Robyn Gray (GBR)

Zoe Rymer (GBR)

Tom McEwen (GBR)
Ryuzo Kitajima (JPN)
Angus Smales (GBR)

Izzy Taylor (GBR)

Ben Hobday (GBR)
Eilidh-jane Costelloe (GBR)

Sofia Sjoborg (SWE)
Oliver Townend (GBR)
Bella Innes Ker (GBR)
Aimee Penny (GBR)
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Bramham International 2022
Dressage Times: Land Rover CCI 4*-S

Time
Fri 09:30
09:37
09:45
09:52
10:00
10:07
10:15
10:22
10:30
10:37
10:45
11:00
11:07
11:15
11:22
11:30
11:37
11:45
11:52
12:00
12:07
12:15
13:30
13:37
13:45
13:52
14:00
14:07
14:15
14:22
14:30
14:45
14:52
15:00
15:07
15:15
15:22
15:30
15:37
15:45
16:00
16:07
16:15
16:22

No Horse
201 SHANBEG COOLEY
202 ARISE CAVALIER
203 FLY THE FLAG
205 DOLLEY PHANTOM
206 JOHAN-SOME
207 B EXCLUSIVE
208 BROOKFIELD QUALITY
209 CHICKO
211 CHF ARCHIE
212 QUIMERA CP 43 08
Coffee Break for 15 minutes
213 DARRANT
214 GLOBAL QUEST
2151ZILOT DHI
216 ICARUS X
217 CREDO III
218 DUKE OF CHAMPIONS
219 JILSONNE VAN BAREELHOF
220 PSH ENCORE
221 GRAFIBA
222 REHY D]
Lunch Break for 75 minutes
223 PROUD COURAGE
224 EX CAVALIER'S LAW
225 TRINITY CAVALIER
226 KILNAMONA LINCOLN
227 GREENLOUGH GAILE
228 MOONLIGHT CHARMER
229 SAN SOLO
230 COOLEY LAFITTE
Coffee Break for 15 minutes
231 MONBEG SENNA
232 DIRECT BALLYTARSNA DUCAREL
233 WISBEACH CEVIN Z PRIDE
234 ALTESSE DE L'ORMEAU
235 GRANNCORD
236 HD THE ONE
238 HIARADO
239 AUNT AUGUSTA
Coffee Break for 15 minutes
240 CLASS VISTA
241 CHILLIS GEM
242 PSH GAZELLE
243 LANDMARKS MONACO
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BRAMHAM

BRAMHAM INTERNATIONAL
HORSE TRIALS

Rider

Harry Mutch (GBR)
Rosie Fry (GBR)

Rosie Thomas (GBR)
Franky Reid-Warrilow (GBR)
Gemma Tattersall (GBR)
Lizzie Baugh (GBR)
Piggy March (GBR)
Polly Stockton (GBR)
Ginny Howe (GBR)
Katie Bleloch (GBR)

Emma Hyslop-Webb (GBR)
Georgie Campbell (GBR)
Rosalind Canter (GBR)
Emma Thomas (GBR)
Richard Skelt (GBR)
Giovanni Ugolotti (ITA)
Alex Hua Tian (CHN)
Aimee Penny (GBR)

Fred Powell (GBR)

Yasmin Ingham (GBR)

Nicholas Lucey (GBR)

Bruce Haskell (NZL)

Henrietta Horsley-gubbins (GBR)
Phil Brown (GBR)

Ben Edwards (GBR)

Laura Collett (GBR)

Imo Brook (GBR)

Jesse Campbell (NZL)

Katherine Coleman (USA)
Katie Cabourne (GBR)
Alexander Whewall (GBR)
Thomas Bouquet (FRA)
Althea Bleekman (NED)
Harry Mutch (GBR)
Grace Taylor (USA)

Rosie Fry (GBR)

Flora Harris (GBR)
Sarah Gairdner (GBR)
Aimee Penny (GBR)
Kimberly Cecere (USA)
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Time No Horse Rider
16:30 244 VINCI DE LA VIGNE JRA Kazuma Tomoto (JPN)
16:37 245 CAVALIER MICKY FINN Katie Bleloch (GBR)
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